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MiejsceBib. Nazwisko i imię Rok Szkoła Czas Różnica

  Kategoria: chł 11-12 / Kategoria: chł 13 i mł.  

1 379 Franciszek Halaczek 2011 SP2 Zakopane 3:50.11

2 398 Klimek Stopka 2011 ZSP Kościelisko 3:55.75 5.64

3 395 Hubert Wydra 2011 SPMS Zakopane 4:09.15 19.04

4 360 Stanisław Wyrostek 2011 Sp 9 Zakopanem 4:09.77 19.66

5 369 Jan Kalata 2011 SP nr 1 Biały Dunajec 4:12.09 21.98

6 448 Tomasz Gut 2013 SPMS Zakopane 4:12.12 22.01

7 423 Ali El Einein 2013 NSP Zakopane 4:15.37 25.26

8 431 Mateusz Pawlikowski 2013 SP Gliczarów Górny 4:24.11 34.00

9 402 Adam Trzop 2012 ZSP Kościelisko 4:26.87 36.76

10 441 Michał Migiel 2014 SP4 Zakopane 4:30.33 40.22

11 358 Jakub Trebunia 2011 Sp 9 Zakopanem 4:31.91 41.80

12 361 Antoni Stańco 2012 Sp 9 Zakopanem 4:33.27 43.16

13 355 Jan Węgrzyniak 2012 NSP Zakopane 4:33.37 43.26

14 400 Dawid Ochmański 2012 ZSP Kościelisko 4:34.34 44.23

15 365 Arkadiusz Leja 2011 SP Dzianisz 4:38.98 48.87

16 372 Kamil Lasak 2011 SP nr 1 Biały Dunajec 4:40.60 50.49

17 453 Alan Stachoń 2013 SPMS Zakopane 4:42.37 52.26

18 463 Jędrzej Stopka 2013 ZSP Kościelisko 4:47.49 57.38

19 451 Oliwier Mrowiński 2013 SPMS Zakopane 4:48.13 58.02

20 356 Sławomir Gąsienica-Kościelny 2011 Sp 9 Zakopanem 4:52.05 1:01.94

21 391 Daniel Chowaniec-Bombac 2012 SP4 Zakopane 4:53.00 1:02.89

22 468 Maciej Bukowski 2014 ZSP Kościelisko 4:54.20 1:04.09

23 394 Jakub Waliczek 2012 SP4 Zakopane 4:55.66 1:05.55

24 438 Tymoteusz Waliczek 2014 SP4 Zakopane 4:58.26 1:08.15

25 459 Szymon Mendel 2014 SPMS Zakopane 4:58.44 1:08.33

26 455 Jakub Dynda 2014 SPMS Zakopane 4:58.90 1:08.79

27 354 Wojciech Makieła 2011 NSP Zakopane 5:00.06 1:09.95

28 366 Karol Pabin 2011 SP Dzianisz 5:00.33 1:10.22

29 396 Sebastian Gąsienica 2012 SSP STO 5:00.39 1:10.28

30 464 Michał Nędza -Kubiniec 2013 ZSP Kościelisko 5:01.75 1:11.64

31 473 Natan Paździor 2014 ZSP Kościelisko 5:04.33 1:14.22

32 469 Jan Długopolski 2014 ZSP Kościelisko 5:05.49 1:15.38

32 388 Jan Dorula 2011 SP4 Zakopane 5:05.49 1:15.38

34 457 Karol Kuzdżyn 2014 SPMS Zakopane 5:06.93 1:16.82

35 367 Adrian Wróbel 2012 SP Gliczarów Górny 5:07.89 1:17.78

36 362 Krystian Staszel 2011 SP Dzianisz 5:08.91 1:18.80

37 471 Stanisław Stopka 2014 ZSP Kościelisko 5:11.07 1:20.96

38 401 Tymoteusz Tracz 2012 ZSP Kościelisko 5:16.86 1:26.75

39 447 Wiktor Czerwiński 2013 SPMS Zakopane 5:22.75 1:32.64

40 454 Franciszek Bernacki 2014 SPMS Zakopane 5:23.97 1:33.86

41 430 Grzegorz Kukulak 2013 SP Dzianisz 5:28.71 1:38.60

42 443 Mikołaj Galica-Grubarz 2014 SP4 Zakopane 5:28.75 1:38.64

43 353 Antoni Bulanda 2011 NSP Zakopane 5:29.97 1:39.86

44 399 Mateusz Nędza -Kubiniec 2011 ZSP Kościelisko 5:31.58 1:41.47

45 461 Jan Pańszczyk 2014 SPMS Zakopane 5:35.05 1:44.94

46 445 Marcel Bejczak 2013 SPMS Zakopane 5:36.81 1:46.70

47 429 Franciszek Kukulak 2013 SP Dzianisz 5:41.20 1:51.09

48 436 Piotr Waliczek 2014 SP4 Zakopane 5:47.93 1:57.82
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49 452 Rafał Wieczorek 2013 SPMS Zakopane 5:48.25 1:58.14

50 424 Stanisław Chowaniec 2014 NSP Zakopane 5:52.83 2:02.72

51 432 Jan Kułach 2014 SP Gliczarów Górny 5:54.69 2:04.58

52 467 Bartek Tylka 2013 ZSP Kościelisko 6:01.41 2:11.30

53 466 Jan Ochmański 2013 ZSP Kościelisko 6:01.67 2:11.56

54 458 Bartłomiej Lewiński 2014 SPMS Zakopane 6:05.61 2:15.50

55 428 Piotr Staszel 2013 SP Dzianisz 6:08.81 2:18.70

56 456 Wincenty Chyc-Maciąga 2014 SPMS Zakopane 6:12.25 2:22.14

57 363 Piotr Galica 2011 SP Dzianisz 6:16.33 2:26.22

58 427 Kacper Pisarski 2014 NSP Zakopane 6:17.23 2:27.12

59 462 Jan Majerczyk 2014 SPMS Zakopane 6:17.95 2:27.84

60 426 Marcin Kula-Karpiel 2014 NSP Zakopane 6:26.78 2:36.67

61 460 Kacper Nowaczyk 2014 SPMS Zakopane 6:33.87 2:43.76

62 364 Michał Palenica 2011 SP Dzianisz 6:35.29 2:45.18

  Kategoria: chł 11-12  

1 379 Franciszek Halaczek 2011 SP2 Zakopane 3:50.11

2 398 Klimek Stopka 2011 ZSP Kościelisko 3:55.75 5.64

3 395 Hubert Wydra 2011 SPMS Zakopane 4:09.15 19.04

4 360 Stanisław Wyrostek 2011 Sp 9 Zakopanem 4:09.77 19.66

5 369 Jan Kalata 2011 SP nr 1 Biały Dunajec 4:12.09 21.98

6 402 Adam Trzop 2012 ZSP Kościelisko 4:26.87 36.76

7 358 Jakub Trebunia 2011 Sp 9 Zakopanem 4:31.91 41.80

8 361 Antoni Stańco 2012 Sp 9 Zakopanem 4:33.27 43.16

9 355 Jan Węgrzyniak 2012 NSP Zakopane 4:33.37 43.26

10 400 Dawid Ochmański 2012 ZSP Kościelisko 4:34.34 44.23

11 365 Arkadiusz Leja 2011 SP Dzianisz 4:38.98 48.87

12 372 Kamil Lasak 2011 SP nr 1 Biały Dunajec 4:40.60 50.49

13 356 Sławomir Gąsienica-Kościelny 2011 Sp 9 Zakopanem 4:52.05 1:01.94

14 391 Daniel Chowaniec-Bombac 2012 SP4 Zakopane 4:53.00 1:02.89

15 394 Jakub Waliczek 2012 SP4 Zakopane 4:55.66 1:05.55

16 354 Wojciech Makieła 2011 NSP Zakopane 5:00.06 1:09.95

17 366 Karol Pabin 2011 SP Dzianisz 5:00.33 1:10.22

18 396 Sebastian Gąsienica 2012 SSP STO 5:00.39 1:10.28

19 388 Jan Dorula 2011 SP4 Zakopane 5:05.49 1:15.38

20 367 Adrian Wróbel 2012 SP Gliczarów Górny 5:07.89 1:17.78

21 362 Krystian Staszel 2011 SP Dzianisz 5:08.91 1:18.80

22 401 Tymoteusz Tracz 2012 ZSP Kościelisko 5:16.86 1:26.75

23 353 Antoni Bulanda 2011 NSP Zakopane 5:29.97 1:39.86

24 399 Mateusz Nędza -Kubiniec 2011 ZSP Kościelisko 5:31.58 1:41.47

25 363 Piotr Galica 2011 SP Dzianisz 6:16.33 2:26.22

26 364 Michał Palenica 2011 SP Dzianisz 6:35.29 2:45.18

  Kategoria: chł 13 i mł.  

1 448 Tomasz Gut 2013 SPMS Zakopane 4:12.12

2 423 Ali El Einein 2013 NSP Zakopane 4:15.37 3.25

3 431 Mateusz Pawlikowski 2013 SP Gliczarów Górny 4:24.11 11.99
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4 441 Michał Migiel 2014 SP4 Zakopane 4:30.33 18.21

5 453 Alan Stachoń 2013 SPMS Zakopane 4:42.37 30.25

6 463 Jędrzej Stopka 2013 ZSP Kościelisko 4:47.49 35.37

7 451 Oliwier Mrowiński 2013 SPMS Zakopane 4:48.13 36.01

8 468 Maciej Bukowski 2014 ZSP Kościelisko 4:54.20 42.08

9 438 Tymoteusz Waliczek 2014 SP4 Zakopane 4:58.26 46.14

10 459 Szymon Mendel 2014 SPMS Zakopane 4:58.44 46.32

11 455 Jakub Dynda 2014 SPMS Zakopane 4:58.90 46.78

12 464 Michał Nędza -Kubiniec 2013 ZSP Kościelisko 5:01.75 49.63

13 473 Natan Paździor 2014 ZSP Kościelisko 5:04.33 52.21

14 469 Jan Długopolski 2014 ZSP Kościelisko 5:05.49 53.37

15 457 Karol Kuzdżyn 2014 SPMS Zakopane 5:06.93 54.81

16 471 Stanisław Stopka 2014 ZSP Kościelisko 5:11.07 58.95

17 447 Wiktor Czerwiński 2013 SPMS Zakopane 5:22.75 1:10.63

18 454 Franciszek Bernacki 2014 SPMS Zakopane 5:23.97 1:11.85

19 430 Grzegorz Kukulak 2013 SP Dzianisz 5:28.71 1:16.59

20 443 Mikołaj Galica-Grubarz 2014 SP4 Zakopane 5:28.75 1:16.63

21 461 Jan Pańszczyk 2014 SPMS Zakopane 5:35.05 1:22.93

22 445 Marcel Bejczak 2013 SPMS Zakopane 5:36.81 1:24.69

23 429 Franciszek Kukulak 2013 SP Dzianisz 5:41.20 1:29.08

24 436 Piotr Waliczek 2014 SP4 Zakopane 5:47.93 1:35.81

25 452 Rafał Wieczorek 2013 SPMS Zakopane 5:48.25 1:36.13

26 424 Stanisław Chowaniec 2014 NSP Zakopane 5:52.83 1:40.71

27 432 Jan Kułach 2014 SP Gliczarów Górny 5:54.69 1:42.57

28 467 Bartek Tylka 2013 ZSP Kościelisko 6:01.41 1:49.29

29 466 Jan Ochmański 2013 ZSP Kościelisko 6:01.67 1:49.55

30 458 Bartłomiej Lewiński 2014 SPMS Zakopane 6:05.61 1:53.49

31 428 Piotr Staszel 2013 SP Dzianisz 6:08.81 1:56.69

32 456 Wincenty Chyc-Maciąga 2014 SPMS Zakopane 6:12.25 2:00.13

33 427 Kacper Pisarski 2014 NSP Zakopane 6:17.23 2:05.11

34 462 Jan Majerczyk 2014 SPMS Zakopane 6:17.95 2:05.83

35 426 Marcin Kula-Karpiel 2014 NSP Zakopane 6:26.78 2:14.66

36 460 Kacper Nowaczyk 2014 SPMS Zakopane 6:33.87 2:21.75


